Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEEFESTE

FAG 6000-C-2Z5%]

A d
D
B
Dy
a max
dy
3 min
a max
"min
HiE m
FE A AT Cr
Cor
EESTY i
SR g
I 55 W PR 2 e

FAG 6000-C-2ZE K

10
26

23.4

24

13.4

12

0.3

0.3

20

5000

1970

38000

30000

133

mm

mm

r/min

r/min

i
HARHUE BT, 121

il

FEAHUE FHEAT, A2 1]
A0 B e 1

S
TR AT, [


http://www.sozhou.com/p/331c7285.html

%

NN

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/331¢7285. html



